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INITIAL               DATE
 JB 8/12/22
 SD  8/12/22

DACARBAZINE
FOR INJECTION, USP

100 mg
prepared as the 
citrate salt

For IV Use Only

Rx only
Discard Unused Portion

NDC 63323-127-10 102710
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10 x 10 mL 
Single Dose Vials

4.25"

.0625"

1.875"

.125"

.6875"

Sample Label. 
Please see 
package insert 
for complete 
prescribing 
information. 




